Essex Borough & District Councils' General Fund Reserves as at 31 March 2014

Council

Colchester
Basildon
Chelmsford
Tendring
Braintree
Harlow
Epping Forest
Castle Point
Brentwood
Uttlesford
Rochford
Maldon

Gross GF
Expenditure

£000
116,804
116,268
99,795
91,137
75,371
70,218
68,730
42,787
37,229
36,046
35,273
30,224

GF Reserve GF Reserve

£000

6,515
8,600
7,384
4,000
8,244
4,750
9,884
3,839
3,311
1,214

994
3,173

%

5.6%
7.4%
7.4%
4.4%
10.9%
6.8%
14.4%
9.0%
8.9%
3.4%
2.8%
10.5%

Earmarked
Reserves

£000
8,455
17,468
11,251
20,849
8,597
9,415
5,065
4,038
3,270
11,172
2,169
1,543

Total GF
Reserves

£000
14,970
26,068
18,635
24,849
16,841
14,165
14,949
7,877
6,581
12,386
3,163
4,716

Total
%

12.8%
22.4%
18.7%
27.3%
22.3%
20.2%
21.8%
18.4%
17.7%
34.4%

9.0%
15.6%



